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/E@i\) CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
=7/ 52 LIGA INDIVIDUAL CHDF

N SoLr mes®

Fecha Listado: 27/04/2019
Hora Listado: 17:06:11

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 28/04/2019 CODIGO: GC0519409
13Vuelta

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (01)

1 (03)

6 (05)

8 (07)

10 (09)

12 (1)

14 (13)

16 (15)

18 (17)

09:30

12:40

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO
CARRENO MORALES, JUAN MANUEL
CEREZAL DE LA VARGA,0SCAR JESU
LODEIRO CARBAJAL, FRANCISCO JO

FERNANDEZ DAPORTA, BENITO
CORES GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
CORES GONZALEZ, XOCAS

SALOM PIERANGELI, JORGE A
SEPLIARSKY MINADEO, FERNANDO
RANO NAVEIRA, GUMERSINDO

MILLAN GALINANES, EMILIO
POMBO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
TRIGO NUNEZ, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA LEYES, MANUEL

BRANDARIZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
SANJURJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL
SANCHEZ BARBA, JESUS

SANDOVAL DELICADO, MIGUEL ANGE

PINEIRO SERANTES, JESUS
FARINAS GODOQY, AQUILINO
DURAN SANTOS, RAMON
BOWLES, LAURENCE

PAZOS PEREZ, ALFREDO
FREAZA OTERO, JUAN
CARVAJAL MENENDEZ, CARLOS
PEREZ CAMESELLE, GONZALO

AGUIN CASTRO, ALBERTO
ARES VAZQUEZ, JESUS
MORENO SANTOS, DIEGO
SANTOS SOAGE, JOSE

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESU
BOUZAS RIAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GOMEZ MUINOS, JOSE CARLOS

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (02)

1 (04)

7 (06)

9 (08)

11 (10)

13 (12)

15 (14)

17 (16)

12:30

12:50

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA
LORENZO CARRAMAL, OTILIA
BALTAR ALVAREZ, ALVARO

LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
MOYA CASARES, JOSE

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA

RAMOS DEVESA, FERNANDO
RIVAS VILAS, FRANCISCO
NIETO SAAVEDRA, INES
PUIG PEREZ QUEVEDO, LUIS

CALVO GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
PINTOR IGLESIAS, SANTIAGO
GARCIA ALEN, ROBERTO

PUJOL CARBONELL, JAUME

CARCEDO FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
OTERO LOPEZ, JOSE CARLOS
CASTRO SERANTES, JOSE MANUEL

RAINEY , ROBERT

BOQUETE ANTELO, RICARDO
FERNANDEZ PALMEIRO, MANUEL
DOBARRO BUITRAGO, JAIME

BUELA FERNANDEZ, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ ABUELO, YAGO
SALGUEIRO MACHO, MARIO

PARAMO FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO CARL

GONZALEZ DIAZ, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ DIAZ, JOSE LUIS
GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA



